
CARROZZINE A.S. 2017.2018 

ALUNNI IN CARROZZINA a.s. 201 712018 

1 4IAltavilla Milicia 1 l 

8 Baucina 
9 Belmonte Mezzagno 

10 Bisacquino 
11 Blufi 
12 Bolognetta 
13 Bompietro 
14 Borgetto 
15 Caccamo 

17 Campofelice di Fitalia 

22lcarini 4 :i 
23 Castelbuono 
~1/Casteldaccia 

1 25Icastellana Sicula I 1 
1 26ICastronovo d i  Sicilia 1 i 
I 27Icefalà Diana 1 i 

28 Cefalu 
29 Cerda 

3 1 Ciminna L-- 32 Cinisi 

33 

l 34 ~- 

3 5 
3 6 
3 7 
3 8 
39 

' - 4 0  
4 1 

Collesano 
Contessa - Entellina 
Corleone 
Ficarazzi 
Gangi 
-- 

Geraci Siculo 
Giardinello 
Giuliana 

1 

Godrano 1- A 



CARROZZINE A S 2017 2018 
P- 

42Gratteri 7-7 
41]1snello 
44 Isola delle Femmine 
45 Lascari 
46 Lercara Friddi 
47 Marineo 

-- 

5 O Monreale 
5 l Montelepre 

Montemaggiore 

15 

56 

6 l 

63 
P 

64 

55Partinico 
Petralia Soprana 

57J~etralia Sottana 
58Piana degli Albanesi 
59l~olizzi Generosa 
60Pollina 

l~rizzi 
621~occamena 

1 
San Cipirello 

1 

1 

65 

66 

San Giuseppe Jato 
San Mauro 
Castelverde 

67I~anta Cristina Gela 
681~anta Flavia 
69lsciara 
701scillato 

-- 
7 l l~clafani Bagni 
72I~ermini Inlerese 

76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

P- 

-- 

8 l 
82 

731~errasini 
74l~orretta 
75l~rabia 

Trappeto 
Ustica 
P---- 

Valledolmo 
Ventimiglia di Sicilia 
Vicari 
Villabate 
Villafrati 


